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Description

202403220000
78220

03/22/2024
08:24:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BYRD
ORALYN

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202403220000
78230

03/22/2024
08:27:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE KNIGHT
JENNIFER
ANNE

22 30 Lot#:1 Book:22
Pg:30
Sub:CRESTMO
NT
RESURVEY

202403220000
78220

03/22/2024
08:24:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BYRD
ORALYN

0 0 Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202403220000
78240

03/22/2024
08:29:05

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD
PATRICIA
POLLARD

54 86 Lot#:31
Book:54 Pg:86
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 14 THE
ENCLAVE
FINAL PLAT

202403220000
78730

03/22/2024
11:47:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BUFFORD
ENGER LYNN

56 51 Lot#:4 Book:56
Pg:51
Sub:KOSLIN
FARMS
PHASE 1
AMENDED
FINAL PLAT

202403250000
79930

03/25/2024
10:44:05

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE REDMOND
ROBERT D

19 75 Lot#:39
Book:19 Pg:75
Sub:KENTWO
OD 1ST
ADDITION
AMENDED
MAP

202403250000
80150

03/25/2024
12:04:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDANIEL
ASHLEY LYNN

36 115 Lot#:186
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE I

202403150000
71400

03/15/2024
08:13:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE EVANS
DARRON
LAMAR

26 149 Lot#:905
Book:26
Pg:149
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
SECTOR 9

202403150000
72040

03/15/2024
11:35:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GILLILAND
SARAH J

37 47 Lot#:9-40
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

202403260000
81170

03/26/2024
08:03:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE STOWES
TYRELL LEE

55 67 Lot#:269
Book:55 Pg:67
Sub:CAMDEN
PARK PHASE
TWO



202403150000
72200

03/15/2024
12:16:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE STAGGS
BRITTANY
TEDDER

52 4 Lot#:1642
Book:52 Pg:4
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 16TH
SECTOR

202403180000
73120

03/18/2024
09:21:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE RICHARDSON
KENNETH
WAYNE

3 27 Lot#:4 Blk:N
Book:3 Pg:27
Sub:LYMANS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO

202403180000
74020

03/18/2024
02:18:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MORIN
KIMBERLY J

28 146 Lot#:216
Book:28
Pg:146
Sub:RIDGE AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE TWO

202403280000
83970

03/28/2024
08:02:29

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLMAN
WILLIAMS
TAMEKKA M

21 50 Lot#:49
Book:21 Pg:50
Sub:FOREST
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR

202403280000
84030

03/28/2024
08:13:21

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE LEONARD
LAWRENCE

6 47 Lot#:2 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:47
Sub:MISSION
HILLS 1ST
SECTOR

202404050000
97360

04/05/2024
03:07:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE EASLEY
DANIEL

56 28 Lot#:5 Book:56
Pg:28
Sub:HARPERS
CREEK
SECTOR 1

202403290000
86890

03/29/2024
03:06:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DRUMWRIGHT
AMANDA

Instr
#:20211210000
586340

202404010000
87640

04/01/2024
11:28:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDERSON
ROBERT
ALLEN

5 95 Lot#:17 Book:5
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
FOURTH
SECTOR

202404090001
01690

04/09/2024
12:07:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CHATTA TONY
J

0 0 Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202404090001
02050

04/09/2024
02:27:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE KING
BREYANNE

39 35 Lot#:65
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR III

202404090001
02200

04/09/2024
03:31:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES VALLERY
DAVON

Instr
#:20201110000
515390

202404090001
02220

04/09/2024
03:33:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES VALLERY
DAVON

Instr
#:20240126000
021090



202404090001
02240

04/09/2024
03:35:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BEAN
SANDRA G

Instr
#:20230823000
253880

202404020000
90940

04/02/2024
03:23:01

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE JENKINS
MICAYA
MICHELLE

32 23 Lot#:16 Lot:B
Book:32 Pg:23
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 5

202404030000
91080

04/03/2024
08:08:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAIG
VONCILE

37 120 Lot#:7-250
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR

202404030000
91210

04/03/2024
08:48:29

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CLAYTON
TROY J

11 51 Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:51
Sub:ROYAL
PINES

202404030000
91420

04/03/2024
10:25:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SEATTLE
BANK

202404120001
04360

04/12/2024
08:06:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES
SHANTEL

14 43 Lot#:29
Book:14 Pg:43
Sub:BERRYHIL
L FIRST
SECTOR

202404040000
92530

04/04/2024
08:57:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Instr
#:20141124000
368510

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202404150001
05920

04/15/2024
08:10:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WILKERSON
JONATHAN

37 122 Lot#:204
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2


