Search	Criteria Fi	lters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= SI	ECRETA	RY OF HO	USING A	ND URBA	N DEVELO	PMENT;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202403220000 78220	03/22/2024 08:24:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYRD ORALYN			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202403220000 78230	03/22/2024 08:27:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNIGHT JENNIFER ANNE			22	30		Lot#:1 Book:22 Pg:30 Sub:CRESTMO NT RESURVEY
202403220000 78220	03/22/2024 08:24:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYRD ORALYN			0	0		Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202403220000 78240	03/22/2024 08:29:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWARD PATRICIA POLLARD			54	86		Lot#:31 Book:54 Pg:86 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 14 THE ENCLAVE FINAL PLAT
202403220000 78730	03/22/2024 11:47:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUFFORD ENGER LYNN			56	51		Lot#:4 Book:56 Pg:51 Sub:KOSLIN FARMS PHASE 1 AMENDED FINAL PLAT
202403250000 79930	03/25/2024 10:44:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REDMOND ROBERT D			19	75		Lot#:39 Book:19 Pg:75 Sub:KENTWO OD 1ST ADDITION AMENDED MAP
202403250000 80150	03/25/2024 12:04:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDANIEL ASHLEY LYNN			36	115		Lot#:186 Book:36 Pg:115 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE I
202403150000 71400	03/15/2024 08:13:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EVANS DARRON LAMAR			26	149		Lot#:905 Book:26 Pg:149 Sub:OLD CAHABA SECTOR 9
202403150000 72040	03/15/2024 11:35:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILLILAND SARAH J			37	47		Lot#:9-40 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
202403260000 81170	03/26/2024 08:03:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STOWES TYRELL LEE			55	67		Lot#:269 Book:55 Pg:67 Sub:CAMDEN PARK PHASE TWO

202403150000 72200	03/15/2024 12:16:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STAGGS BRITTANY TEDDER		52	4		Lot#:1642 Book:52 Pg:4 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 16TH SECTOR
202403180000 73120	03/18/2024 09:21:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICHARDSON KENNETH WAYNE		3	27		Lot#:4 Blk:N Book:3 Pg:27 Sub:LYMANS ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF MONTEVALLO
202403180000 74020	03/18/2024 02:18:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORIN KIMBERLY J		28	146		Lot#:216 Book:28 Pg:146 Sub:RIDGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE TWO
202403280000 83970	03/28/2024 08:02:29	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLMAN WILLIAMS TAMEKKA M		21	50		Lot#:49 Book:21 Pg:50 Sub:FOREST HILLS SECOND SECTOR
202403280000 84030	03/28/2024 08:13:21	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEONARD LAWRENCE		6	47		Lot#:2 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:47 Sub:MISSION HILLS 1ST SECTOR
202404050000 97360	04/05/2024 03:07:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EASLEY DANIEL		56	28		Lot#:5 Book:56 Pg:28 Sub:HARPERS CREEK SECTOR 1
202403290000 86890	03/29/2024 03:06:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DRUMWRIGHT AMANDA				Instr #:20211210000 586340	
202404010000 87640	04/01/2024 11:28:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDERSON ROBERT ALLEN		5	95		Lot#:17 Book:5 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS FOURTH SECTOR
202404090001 01690	04/09/2024 12:07:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHATTA TONY J		0	0		Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202404090001 02050	04/09/2024 02:27:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING BREYANNE		39	35		Lot#:65 Book:39 Pg:35 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR III
202404090001 02200	04/09/2024 03:31:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	VALLERY DAVON				Instr #:20201110000 515390	
202404090001 02220	04/09/2024 03:33:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	VALLERY DAVON				Instr #:20240126000 021090	

202404090001 02240	04/09/2024 03:35:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAN SANDRA G				Instr #:20230823000 253880	
202404020000 90940	04/02/2024 03:23:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JENKINS MICAYA MICHELLE		32	23		Lot#:16 Lot:B Book:32 Pg:23 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 5
202404030000 91080	04/03/2024 08:08:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAIG VONCILE		37	120		Lot#:7-250 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR
202404030000 91210	04/03/2024 08:48:29	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLAYTON TROY J		11	51		Lot#:2 Book:11 Pg:51 Sub:ROYAL PINES
202404030000 91420	04/03/2024 10:25:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SEATTLE BANK					
202404120001 04360	04/12/2024 08:06:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES SHANTEL		14	43		Lot#:29 Book:14 Pg:43 Sub:BERRYHIL L FIRST SECTOR
202404040000 92530	04/04/2024 08:57:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		0	0	Instr #:20141124000 368510	Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202404150001 05920	04/15/2024 08:10:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILKERSON JONATHAN		37	122		Lot#:204 Book:37 Pg:122 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2